
 

CAMPUS SECURITY AUTHORITIES (CSAs)  

  

Department  Contact person   Contact information  
Office 

Location  
 

Chief Safety Officer  Doug Sampson   
309.341.5325 / dsampson@sandburg.edu  Galesburg D201A  

Vice President of  
Student Development  

Autumn Scott  
 

309.341.5422 / anscott@sandburg.edu  Galesburg E112  

Title IX Coordinator  Michelle Johnson   309.341.5258 / mljohnson@sandburg.edu  Galesburg E209  

Director of  
International Student  
Services  

Veronica Thor  
 

309.341.5312 / vthor@sandburg.edu  Remote  

Academic Advisors  

  

  

  

  

  

Jenn Johnson   309.341.5449 / jojohnson@sandburg.edu  Galesburg E100  

Megan Jones   309.341.5229 / mjones@sandburg.edu  Galesburg B24  

Donna Bradford   309.341.5483 / dbradford@sandburg.edu  Galesburg E100  

Melaney Quereto   
217.357.3129, ext. 7258 / 

mquerteo@sandburg.edu  
Carthage  

Erin Carder   309.341.5305 / ecarder@sandburg.edu  Galesburg E129  

Linda Thomas   217.357.3129, ext. 7243 / 

lthomas@sandburg.edu  
Carthage  

Academic Support  
Services/ADA & 504  
Coordinator  

Stefani Gillen  
 

309.341.5262 / sgillen@sandburg.edu  Galesburg B064  

Director of Student  
Engagement &  
Leadership  

Genny Stevens  
 

309.341.5332 / gstevens@sandburg.edu  Galesburg B56  

Athletics/Coaches  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Daniella Irle   309.341.5455 / dirle@sandburg.edu  Galesburg F115  

Kellen Fernetti   309.341.3500 / kfernetti@sandburg.edu  Galesburg F139  

Ryan Twaddle   309.341.5245 / rtwaddle@sandburg.edu  Galesburg F139  

Josh Foreman   309.341.5460 / jforeman@sandburg.edu  Galesburg F139  

Todd Winkler   309-341.5345 / twinkler@sandburg.edu  Galesburg F121  

Gail Hannam   309-341.5460 / ghannam@sandburg.edu  Galesburg F139  

Gerardo 

Ruvalcaba 
  309-341.5460 / gruvalcaba@sandburg.edu  Galesburg F139  

Brandon Fox 

Russ Ullrich  
 309.341.5460/  bfox@sandburg.edu  

309.341.5460 / rullrich@sandburg.edu  
Galesburg F142  
Galesburg F139  

Public Safety officers  

  

  

  

Denzel Jones   309.341.5304 / djones@sandburg.edu  Galesburg D201  

Devon Gavel   309.341.5304 / dgavel@sandburg.edu  Galesburg D201  

Michael  
Christensen  

 309.341.5304 / 

mchristensen@sandburg.edu  
Galesburg D201  

Todd Dennison   309.341.5304 / tdennison@sandburg.edu  Galesburg D201  



  John Neville   309-341-5304 jneville@sandburg.edu  Galesburg D201  

  

 

Galesburg campus: 2400 Tom L. Wilson Boulevard, Galesburg, IL 61401 / p: 309.341.2518 / f: 309.344.1395 

Carthage campus: 305 Sandburg Drive, Carthage, IL 62321 / p: 217.357.3129 / f: 217.357.5312 

sandburg.edu  


